
 Holy Cross Catholic Church Faith Formation Calendar 
2021-2022-------701-282-7217 

Class Times for Kindergarten/Liturgy of the Word – 12 Grades 

                                    4:30 - 5:30pm – Grades K-8 (Wednesday Night) 
                                 6:00 - 7:00pm – Grades K-8 (Wednesday Night) 

    7:15 - 8:15pm - Grades 7-12 (Wednesday Night) 
        

 Liturgy of the Word – Held on Sunday mornings at 9:00AM & 11:00M. Liturgy of the Word is available 
ONLY for 3 & 4 years old and 5 years old- if not in Kindergarten.   

 

Wednesday September 15 6pm Faith Formation opening Mass for all- (Grades K-12)   

                                                                          

Wednesday, September 15 7pm for all Information Sessions (in the church) 

2nd Grade – 1st Reconciliation Information Session 

3rd Grade & 4-12 Grades - Confirmation& Eucharist Information Session  

The Sessions are required for all Parents and Students making these 

Sacraments.  

 

Sunday, September 19 Catechetical Sunday at the 11:00AM Mass 

                                                                                                                                                                    

Wednesday, September 22 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

 Sunday, September 26 Liturgy of the Word 

   

Wednesday, September 29 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, October 3  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, October 6 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, October 10  NO Liturgy of the Word  

 

Wednesday, October 13 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

                                                    

Sunday, October 17  Liturgy of the Word  
 

Wednesday, October 20 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 (NDEA Weekend) 

     

Sunday, October 24  NO Liturgy of the Word (NDEA Weekend)  

                                                                                                        

Wednesday, October 27 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12  

 

Sunday, October 31  Liturgy of the Word 

                                                           

Wednesday, November 3 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, November 7  Liturgy of the Word 

                                                  

Wednesday, November 10 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

                                                                          

Sunday, November 14 NO Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, November 17 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 



Sunday, November 21 Liturgy of the Word  

                                                       

Wednesday, November 24 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12  

(Thanksgiving Break) 

                                                        

Sunday, November 28 NO Liturgy of the Word (Thanksgiving Break) 

 

Wednesday, December 1 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, December 5  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, December 8 N0 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

(5:30pm- Immaculate Conception Mass) 

 

Sunday, December 12 Liturgy of the Word 

   

Wednesday, December 15 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

                                                                                                                                                        

Sunday, December 19 Liturgy of the Word  

   

Wednesday, December 22 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 (Christmas Break) 

 

Sunday, December 26 NO Liturgy of the Word (Christmas Break) 

 

Wednesday, December 29 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 (New Year’s Day) 

                                                                                                                                                                                          

Sunday, January 2  NO Liturgy of the Word (New Year’s Break) 

 

Wednesday, January 5 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

         

Sunday, January 9  Liturgy of the Word 

                                                      

Wednesday, January 12 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12  
                                                       
Sunday, January 16  N0 Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, January 19 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, January 23  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, January 26 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

                                                                                                          

Sunday, January 30  Liturgy of the Word                                                 

 

Wednesday, February 2 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

   
Sunday, February 6  NO Liturgy of the Word 

                                                    

Sunday, February 6  Grade 2 – 1st Reconciliation Retreat – 12:30-2:00pm 

 

Sunday, February 6  Grade 3 and 4-12 Confirmation and 1st Eucharist Retreat 2:00-4:00pm  
     

Wednesday, February 9 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 



 

Sunday, February 13 Liturgy of the Word 

     

Wednesday, February 16 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12  

   

Sunday, February 20 NO Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, February 23 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12  

                

Sunday, February 27 Liturgy of the Word 

 

Sunday, February 27 Sacrament/1st Reconciliation for Grade 2—12:30pm- (church) 
                                                             

Wednesday, March 2 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 (Ash Wednesday) 

 

Sunday, March 6  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, March 9 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 
                                                
Sunday, March 13  NO Liturgy of the Word 

     

Wednesday, March 16 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, March 20  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, March 23 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, March 27  Liturgy of the Word 

                                                  

Wednesday, March 30 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12   

 

Sunday, April 3  NO Liturgy of the Word  

 

Wednesday, April 6  Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, April 10  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, April 13  NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12   

 

Sunday, April 17  NO Liturgy of the Word (Easter)   
                                                          

Wednesday, April 20  Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, April 24  Last Class for Liturgy of the Word 

  

Wednesday, April 27  Last Class Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, May 1  Sacraments of Confirmation and Eucharist-2:00 pm 

 

Sunday, May 15  Baccalaureate Sunday (9:00am Mass) 
 

June 6-10   VBS (Tentative)     

June 19-25   Mission Trip  


